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NATV

NATR Series NATV 25

Bearing Designation
Without Seal :

With Seal :

Outer Diameter (mm) :
Bearing Designation
Without Seal :

With Seal :

Boundary Dimensions(mm)
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Basic Load Ratings(N)
C:

Co:

Cw:

Cow :

Limiting Speed :

NATV 25
NATV 25 PP

52

NATV 25

NATV 25 PP

25
52
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31000
72000
20500
44000
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